Fade (Bto C)

Fade (B to C)

Fade (Bto C

[ T :I - ' . : . SKIN: 58829A NEW SILVER
@ A - 613588 WILD BERRY PEARL
@ B- 61766 NEWMAR IRON GREY MET.
@ C-62930 ONYX MET.

UNIT: 411242
DEALER: PROFESSIONAL SALES
SPECIAL: 861

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #411242 - 2013 VENTANA

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23] 268.9 268.9

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45] 2840.9 3109.8

DR33 77.73 855.18] 310.9 3420.7

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 61358 (613588) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.70 78.70] 314.8 314.8

WILDBERRY PEARL MET BC838 MAGENTA 290.95 369.65] 1163.8 1478.6

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 42.93 412.58| 171.7 1650.3

BC200 BLACK 238.48 651.05] 953.9 2604.2

BC115 RUSSET PEARL 128.78 779.83] 515.1 3119.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 82.53 862.35] 330.1 3449.4

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 5.73 868.08 22.9 3472.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.35 61.35] 245.4 245.4

IRON GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.98 94.33] 131.9 377.3

BC105 WHITE 6.78 101.10 27.1 404.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.00 367.10] 1064.0 1468.4

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.80 434.90| 271.2 1739.6

BC200 BLACK 121.13 556.03] 484.5 2224.1

BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.98 847.00] 1163.9 3388.0

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.40 854.40 29.6 3417.6

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.40 865.80 45.6 3463.2

BC832 RED 5.85 871.65 23.4 3486.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.75 78.75] 315.0 315.0

ONYX MET BC200 BLACK 644.83 723.58] 2579.3 2894.3

BC600 GOLD 47.58 771.15] 190.3 3084.6

BC105 WHITE 40.78 811.93] 163.1 3247.7

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.98 844.90] 131.9 3379.6

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.10 44.8 3424.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 864.70 34.4 3458.8

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.50 7.2 3466.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 411242 - 2013 VENTANA

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50] 2594.0 2594.0

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00] 774.0 3368.0

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88] 127.5 3495.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60] 318.9 3814.4

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 61358 (613588) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
WILDBERRY PEARL MET

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 608.98 608.98] 2435.9 2435.9

IRON GREY MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.60 774.58] 662.4 3098.3

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.43 872.00] 389.7 3488.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.18 913.18] 164.7 3652.7

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.43 944.60] 125.7 3778.4

HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 6.52 951.13 26.1 3804.5

HB560 YELLOW GREEN 4.27 955.40 17.1 3821.6

HB840 RED 3.23 958.63 12.9 3834.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.95 971.58 51.8 3886.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48] 2669.9 2669.9

ONYX MET HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18] 790.8 3460.7

HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18] 152.0 3612.7

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30] 124.5 3737.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7




